:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8480552

Feb 22, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 265,017 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 856956 - 0.017573150 ETH®
52.49 USD

2 856957 - 0.017559616 ETH®
52.44 USD

3 856958 - 0.017521432 ETH®
52.33 USD

4 856959 - 0.017525311 ETH®
52.34 USD

S 856960 - 0.017424912 ETH®
52.04 USD

6 856961 - 0.017437172 ETH®
52.08 USD

7 856962 - 0.017563456 ETH®
52.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8480552
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/265017
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856956
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856957
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856958
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856959
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856960
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856961
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856962
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Validator Id

856963

856964

856965

856966

856967

856968

856969

856970

856971

Validator Id

453957

Amount

- 0.017562913
52.45 USD

- 0.017496327
52.26 USD

- 0.061123485
182.57 USD

- 0.017557744
52.44 USD

- 0.017499966
52.27 USD

- 0.061080019
182.44 USD

- 0.017446764
52.11 USD

- 0.017593620
52.55 USD

- 0.017525869
52.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.043611163
130.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856963
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856964
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856965
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856966
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856967
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856968
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856969
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856970
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/856971
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/453957

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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